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	SPONSOR BENEFITS 
	Diamond
	Gold
	Silver
	Bronze
	Friends

Of

Couture

	CONTRIBUTIONS*

(2% Fee for credit card)
	$5,000
	$3,500
	$2,500
	$1,500
	$500

	Sponsor Event Day Opening Breakfast
	4
	4
	2
	2
	2

	Time

Day

Location


	YES
	YES
	YES
	YES
	YES

	Special Event Day Sponsor VIP Seating
	4
	4
	2
	2
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Logo Listing on Signage for drop off locations at designated Event Sponsored Chick-Fil-A


	YES
	YES
	YES
	N/A
	N/A

	RECOGNITION & VISIBILITY
	
	
	
	
	

	Complimentary Ad, Logo or Name Listing in Program Booklet
	Full Page
	Full Page
	½ Page
	Company Logo
	Name

Listing

	Recognition by level on Event Day signage banners and printed materials

	YES
	YES
	YES
	YES
	YES

	ADDED BENEFITS
	
	
	
	
	

	Special Sponsor Thank You Gift & Event Day T-Shirt
	4
	4
	2
	2
	2

	Listing on all Social Couture’s social media outlets, websites. Call outs on  radio and name mention in local printed media )
	YES
	YES
	YES
	YES
	N/A


Sponsor Reservation

Contact Name:  



  
Sponsor name as you wish to be recognized: 



  
Address:




 
City:
State:
Zip:  
  
Preferred Phone:

Fax:  


 
Email Address:  




 Invoice Us – Corporate/Organization Partners Only.

PAYMENT INFORMATION
Couture Cares is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit organization, Federal ID 47-3056608
 CHECK    Visa  MasterCard  American Express Discover* A 2% processing fee will be added to all credit card purchases.

Card#
Expiration:
/ 
  
Signature:

Billing Zip Code  

  
Name on Card (Please Print)  




	Sponsor Level
	Quantity
	Unit Price
	TOTAL

	Diamond:
	
	$5,000
	

	Gold:
	
	$3,500
	

	Silver:
	
	$2,500
	

	Bronze:
	
	$1,500
	

	Copper:
	
	$500
	

	Donation:
	
	
	

	INDIVIDUALS MUST CALL COUTURE  CARES OR VISIT THE COUTURE WEBSITE FOR DONATIONS
	
	
	

	GRAND TOTAL DUE
	
	
	


QUESTIONS: Davina Jones - Executive Director, Couture Cares 901.846.2633

